
Vehicle Information: 
2004 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER 
VIN: 3C4FY48B94T275455 
SPORTS VAN 
2.4L L4 SFI DOHC 16V 
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE 
Standard Equipment | Safety Options 
Search for other
2004 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER vehicles in Davis, CA 

 No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

 7 Previous owners

 At least 1 open recall

 6 Service records available

 116,651 Last reported odometer reading

 $270 Above retail book value

 

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and 
available as of 3/5/14 at 7:58:03 PM (EST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, 

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optStd
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
http://www.carfax.com/cars-for-sale
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optSafety


may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle 
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. 

Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2004 Chrysler PT Cruiser based on the information available in this report

 

1) Retail Book Value

 

2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™

 

3) Adjusted Retail Value

$

 
Enter retail book value here

+ $270

Above retail book value 

Begin by entering 
the retail book value



 Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated 

 Owners 1-5  Owner 6  Owner 7 

Year purchased 2004 2011 2013 
Type of owner See Details Personal Personal 
Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 9 mo. 1 yr. 10 mo. 5 months 
Owned in the following states/provinces California California California 
Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- --- 
Last reported odometer reading 78,863 96,525 116,651 

 Title 
History

CARFAX guarantees the
information in this section

 Owners 1-5  Owner 6  Owner 7 

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | 
Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon 

Guaranteed
No Problem 

Guaranteed
No Problem 

Guaranteed
No Problem 

Not Actual Mileage | 
Exceeds Mechanical Limits 

Guaranteed
No Problem 

Guaranteed
No Problem 

Guaranteed
No Problem 

GUARANTEED - 
None of these major 
title problems were 
reported by a state 
Department of Motor 
Vehicles (DMV). If 
you find that any of 
these title problems 
were reported by a 
DMV and not 
included in this 
report, CARFAX will
buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms
| View Certificate 

 Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX 

 Owners 1-5  Owner 6  Owner 7 

Total Loss 
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

 
No Issues 
Reported

 
No Issues 
Reported

 
No Issues 
Reported

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&make=CHRYSLER&model=PT+CRUISER&year=2004&engineInfo=+2.4L+L4++SFI+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SPORTS+VAN&coveragePeriod=03%2F05%2F2014+-+03%2F05%2F2015&tabbed=true&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&make=CHRYSLER&model=PT+CRUISER&year=2004&engineInfo=+2.4L+L4++SFI+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SPORTS+VAN&coveragePeriod=03%2F05%2F2014+-+03%2F05%2F2015&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defNAM
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defLemon
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFlood
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFire
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defJunk
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defSalvage
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunParms=9rqoB6bn7%2BXrzX20T0ydmDJgiBDGEgVzhwV7jMdWLMxzohFBPOeaLzKMMM%2FDJHXpjDRpQSWRVf2Uh5XD0lhz1wiyvqDQwx%2FtkcGK5f%2Fq6Cg5KSTV8KgdZ7hEnmG%2F411WLA3zOGT97kaA14ky5yubRMSBJTYJHbsmsO2Uz9c8DsHw%2FQbqui3gAU1E9VAVXinAsLu3fpePEPTXbBZxfr8AbIQraWaGmUremLbFzPO7vY8YJ5QB4Vp8vP3%2FPoDmcjmDQenjfk1MeaIyrxZlQaNbUw2fJzS84oid27FsEJxcLpxMF3%2Bafz%2FBSrRrzEXWfGnRIxOOzpdXLkhjosOw7e8GlWgHqQG2kvjM#Owner1
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunParms=9rqoB6bn7%2BXrzX20T0ydmDJgiBDGEgVzhwV7jMdWLMxzohFBPOeaLzKMMM%2FDJHXpjDRpQSWRVf2Uh5XD0lhz1wiyvqDQwx%2FtkcGK5f%2Fq6Cg5KSTV8KgdZ7hEnmG%2F411WLA3zOGT97kaA14ky5yubRMSBJTYJHbsmsO2Uz9c8DsHw%2FQbqui3gAU1E9VAVXinAsLu3fpePEPTXbBZxfr8AbIQraWaGmUremLbFzPO7vY8YJ5QB4Vp8vP3%2FPoDmcjmDQenjfk1MeaIyrxZlQaNbUw2fJzS84oid27FsEJxcLpxMF3%2Bafz%2FBSrRrzEXWfGnRIxOOzpdXLkhjosOw7e8GlWgHqQG2kvjM#Owner1
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&make=CHRYSLER&model=PT+CRUISER&year=2004&engineInfo=+2.4L+L4++SFI+DOHC+16V&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=SPORTS+VAN&coveragePeriod=03%2F05%2F2014+-+03%2F05%2F2015&tabbed=true


Structural Damage 
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

 
No Issues 
Reported

 
No Issues 
Reported

 
No Issues 
Reported

Airbag Deployment 
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

 
No Issues 
Reported

 
No Issues 
Reported

 
No Issues 
Reported

Odometer Check 
No indication of an odometer rollback.

 
No Issues 
Indicated

 
No Issues 
Indicated

 
No Issues 
Indicated

Accident / Damage 
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

 
No Issues 
Reported

 
No Issues 
Reported

 
No Issues 
Reported

Manufacturer Recall 
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair.

Recall
Reported

No New Recalls 
Reported

No New Recalls 
Reported

Basic Warranty 
Original warranty estimated to have expired. 
Interested in an extended warranty?

Warranty
Expired 

Warranty
Expired 

Warranty
Expired 

Tell us what you know about this vehicle 

 Hot Listings®

Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area. 

Let us do the work! Get daily updates of 
CHRYSLER PT CRUISER vehicles for sale 
in your area.

Email:

 
Zip:

 

2004 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER 

Body Style: Sports Van
Engine Type: 2.4L L4 SFI DOHC 
16V
Standard Equipment: Power 
Windows, Power Steering, Air 
Conditioning, AM / FM Cassette, 
Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit 
Odometer

Free CARFAX 
Report 

 

M.K. Auto, Inc. 
916-993-4147

Distance: 18.23 
mi
View Dealer 
Inventory 
Contact Dealer 

2004 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER 
LIMITED 

Body Style: Sports Van
Engine Type: 2.4L L4
Standard Equipment: Power 
Windows, Power Steering, Air 
Conditioning, AM / FM Cassette, 
Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit 
Odometer

Free CARFAX 
Report 

 

Concord Honda

925-825-8000

Distance: 40.21 
mi
View Dealer 
Inventory 
Contact Dealer 

http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=449076614&action=ADF&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=449076614&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=13733
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=449076614&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=13733
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=449076614&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.concordhonda.com
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449076614&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449076614&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449076614&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449076614&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=449750754&action=ADF&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=449750754&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=503416
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=449750754&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=503416
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=449750754&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.mkauto.net
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449750754&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449750754&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449750754&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerID=26552461&partnerCode=GPC&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
http://www.carchex.com/protect/Form.aspx?SiteID=100025
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defBasicWarranty
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAccidentIndicator
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449750754&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=449076614&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR


2005 CHRYSLER PT CRUISER 
TOURING ED 

Body Style: Sports Van
Engine Type: 2.4L L4 FI DOHC 
16V
Standard Equipment: Power 
Windows, Power Steering, Air 
Conditioning, AM / FM Cassette, 
Power Brakes, Tilt Wheel, 6-digit 
Odometer

Free CARFAX 
Report 

 

Concord Honda

925-825-8000

Distance: 40.21 
mi
View Dealer 
Inventory 
Contact Dealer 

 
Glossary 

 Detailed History 
 

 Owner 1 
Purchased: 2004
Type: Rental
Where: California

Est. length owned:
1/27/04 - 10/20/04 
(8 months) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
01/27/200
4   

5   

California
Motor Vehicle 
Dept.
Los Angeles, CA  

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as rental
vehicle 

09/16/200
4   

  

Chrysler  Manufacturer Safety recall issued
#D18 POWER STEERING 
PRESSURE HOSE

Click here for a copy of the owner 
letter for this Recall or call 1- 800-
853-1403 if you have any questions or 
need additional information on this 
recall. 

10/20/200
4   

15,824   
Auto Auction
Pacific Region  

Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
Sold at auction 

http://www.chrysler.com/webselfservice/chrysler/index.jsp?screenName=recall&country=us&emailUrl=goToEmailForm('R')
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/generateReport.cfx?reportRunParms=9rqoB6bn7%2BXrzX20T0ydmDJgiBDGEgVzhwV7jMdWLMxzohFBPOeaLzKMMM%2FDJHXpjDRpQSWRVf2Uh5XD0lhz1wiyvqDQwx%2FtkcGK5f%2Fq6Cg5KSTV8KgdZ7hEnmG%2F411WLA3zOGT97kaA14ky5yubRMSBJTYJHbsmsO2Uz9c8DsHw%2FQbqui3gAU1E9VAVXinAsLu3fpePEPTXbBZxfr8AbIQraWaGmUremLbFzPO7vY8YJ5QB4Vp8vP3%2FPoDmcjmDQenjfk1MeaIyrxZlQaNbUw2fJzS84oid27FsEJxcLpxMF3%2Bafz%2FBSrRrzEXWfGnRIxOOzpdXLkhjosOw7e8GlWgHqQG2kvjM#GlossarySection
http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/trackedContactForm.cfx?listingId=442165996&action=ADF&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=/used_car_classifieds/hotListingsSearch.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=442165996&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=13733
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=VDI&inventoryId=442165996&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=http://www.carfax.com/used_car_classifieds/dealer/inventory.cfx?dealer=13733
http://www.carfax.com/go/inventoryAction.cfx?action=DWS&inventoryId=442165996&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&directLinkId=&directLinkType=&source=VHR&next=www.concordhonda.com
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=442165996&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=442165996&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=442165996&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=442165996&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/Report.cfx?inventoryId=442165996&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerZip=95617&uucpCustomerFlag=Y&source=VHR
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=CKowCHcgXU9WqHITUkwSi34CgB8ub_aoCAAAQASAAUN-_-vgEYMnW2YbIo_waggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTnIAQLgAgCoAwGqBOMCT9DmFk7_x5BTn9UinjKoqya1YoLgl6cF9tK84vYFFctWGlpnQ8eEBWJnvRiVj-9SOPVP13KqMcsip0lBg8HsmcPMmXijEYz6PdsOxMvgnY6ccJN5Kn4jIeMlCRNb8RDAoG2sZkdGgaX73vlRimkJ4MKwDt0_lHFPDxPmNmzrPjllxtXx3KLD-jceY1JiLSIFBYDlzy_sA5x6rrxkI7rhhlXoFGgQ0CkyZ9NfDUtaLNTeeG-kHzbm-wZItfzn1Qg0GvskGAcE6sZb_bP8EdHL0NMFGqwN8abhQowNamqDieBzHvWK6ECyIrF4UDAo4ic_2mGHNUvSidlQiPmoIavEk708ciSscBn7cSnZqu9YF0pQdvE8Pij376wKqzi0hzVbOsfrOXDGyXVTRyZUZiz3FFhOszSHTQs21iiVd0EB7Y4EWZ585AWLjlD_mVSStoZk_i_-OWgmgTSJoHwddBKRP3x_SeAEAaAGFA&num=0&sig=AOD64_3axvjUTJhooTl8oPNUEHbOq22_eQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.universityhonda.com/


10/20/200
4   

  
Service Plan Co.
Glendora, CA  

Service contract issued 

 

 Owner 2 
Purchased: 2004
Type: Lease
Where: California

Est. length owned:
10/20/04 - 8/17/05 
(9 months) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
10/20/20
04   

  California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Carson, CA  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

10/22/20
04   

15,837   
California
Inspection Station  

Passed emissions inspection 

11/01/20
04   

15,975   
California
Inspection Station  

Passed emissions inspection 

08/17/20
05   

33,198   
Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale 

08/23/20
05   

33,207   

Glendora Dodge
Glendora, CA
626-335-0261
glendoradodge.com  

Doors checked 

08/24/20
05   

  

Toyota Of Glendora
Glendora, CA
909-305-2000
toyotaofglendora.com
 

Oil and filter changed
Two tires mounted and balanced
Throttle body cleaned/serviced
Front brake pads replaced and 
rotors resurfaced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Power steering fluid 
flushed/changed
Tune-up performed
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed 

08/28/20
05   

  
Service Plan Co.
Glendora, CA  

Service contract issued 

 

 Owner 3 
Purchased: 2005
Type: Personal
Where: California

• Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every 
year.

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=1HC6GNT001&key=yNJLIprU3qqHgK89XceVp8uWi6_PFN_a6MJkg4WuQzChevUTLYjoGA&slc=DM&tranDate=08/24/2005&ownerNumber=2&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=10&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&rptDate=05.Mar.2014+18%3A58%3A03&linkUrl=http://www.toyotaofglendora.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=V5HHMARCF1&key=Ti144SVHC3_pFiO4y13l-MuWi6_PFN_a6MJkg4WuQzChevUTLYjoGA&slc=DM&tranDate=08/23/2005&ownerNumber=2&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=9&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&rptDate=05.Mar.2014+18%3A58%3A03&linkUrl=http://www.glendoradodge.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP


Est. miles/year: 10,316/yr

Est. length owned:
8/28/05 - 12/23/06 
(1 yr. 3 mo.) 

Low mileage! This
owner drove less than
the industry average of
15,000 miles per year.

 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
08/28/20
05   

33,216   

California
Motor Vehicle 
Dept.
Los Angeles, CA  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported 

12/07/20
06   

46,826   

Universal City 
Nissan
Los Angeles, CA
310-271-3476
universalcitynissan.
com  

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
State emissions inspection completed
Washed/detailed
Air filter checked
Battery serviced
Tires rotated and balanced
Brakes checked
Brakes serviced 

12/08/20
06   

  

California
Motor Vehicle 
Dept.
Los Angeles, CA  

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported 

12/23/20
06   

46,840   
Dealer Inventory  Vehicle offered for sale 

 

 Owner 4 
Purchased: 2006
Type: Personal
Where: California
Est. miles/year: 9,392/yr

Est. length owned:
12/31/06 - 3/29/11 
(4 yrs. 2 mo.) 

Low mileage! This
owner drove less than
the industry average of
15,000 miles per year.

 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
12/31/20
06   

46,876   

California
Motor Vehicle 
Dept.
Los Angeles, CA  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported 

01/02/20
07   

  

Universal City 
Nissan
Los Angeles, CA
310-271-3476
universalcitynissan.
com  

Anti-theft/keyless system checked 

02/14/20
07   

  California
Motor Vehicle 
Dept.
West Hollywood, 

Title issued or updated
Registration updated when owner 
moved
the vehicle to a new location 

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=MFU8A4SCG1&key=4awEiDRFiThuyDwhkDAx1cuWi6_PFN_a6MJkg4WuQzChevUTLYjoGA&slc=DM&tranDate=01/02/2007&ownerNumber=4&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=17&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&rptDate=05.Mar.2014+18%3A58%3A03&linkUrl=http://www.universalcitynissan.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=MFU8A4SCG1&key=4awEiDRFiThuyDwhkDAx1cuWi6_PFN_a6MJkg4WuQzChevUTLYjoGA&slc=DM&tranDate=01/02/2007&ownerNumber=4&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=17&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&rptDate=05.Mar.2014+18%3A58%3A03&linkUrl=http://www.universalcitynissan.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=MFU8A4SCG1&key=4awEiDRFiThuyDwhkDAx1cuWi6_PFN_a6MJkg4WuQzChevUTLYjoGA&slc=DM&tranDate=12/07/2006&ownerNumber=3&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=13&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&rptDate=05.Mar.2014+18%3A58%3A03&linkUrl=http://www.universalcitynissan.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=MFU8A4SCG1&key=4awEiDRFiThuyDwhkDAx1cuWi6_PFN_a6MJkg4WuQzChevUTLYjoGA&slc=DM&tranDate=12/07/2006&ownerNumber=3&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=13&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&rptDate=05.Mar.2014+18%3A58%3A03&linkUrl=http://www.universalcitynissan.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP


CA  
09/09/20
09   

68,734   

Pep Boys
Hollywood, CA
323-469-1151
pepboys.com  

Battery replaced
Battery/charging system/starter 
checked 

11/17/200
9   

71,970   

California
Inspection Station
West Hollywood, 
CA  

Passed emissions inspection 

05/27/20
10   

78,863   Eastern Car Care 
Center
Los Angeles, CA
323-269-4228
 

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed 

 

 Owner 5 
Purchased: 2011
Type: Personal
Where: California

Est. length owned:
3/29/11 - 11/22/11 
(7 months) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
03/29/201
1   

  

California
Motor Vehicle 
Dept.
Los Angeles, CA  

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
New owner reported 

 

 Owner 6 
Purchased: 2011
Type: Personal
Where: California

Est. length owned:
11/22/11 - 10/3/13 
(1 yr. 10 mo.) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
11/22/201
1   

94,847   

California
Motor Vehicle 
Dept.
Beverly Hills, CA
 

Odometer reading reported 

11/23/201
1   

  

California
Motor Vehicle 
Dept.
Beverly Hills, CA
 

Title issued or updated
New owner reported 

01/02/20196,525   California Passed emissions inspection 

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=P9TRCLZ001&key=5bVmgC8pYUDzSiuq56ivFMuWi6_PFN_a6MJkg4WuQzChevUTLYjoGA&slc=AM&tranDate=09/09/2009&ownerNumber=4&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=19&vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&rptDate=05.Mar.2014+18%3A58%3A03&linkUrl=http://www.pepboys.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP


2   Inspection Station
Los Angeles, CA  

 

 Owner 7 
Purchased: 2013
Type: Personal
Where: California

Est. length owned:
10/3/13 - present 
(5 months) 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
10/03/2013   

115,622   
California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beverly Hills, CA  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported 

11/09/2013   
116,651   

California
Inspection Station
Los Angeles, CA  

Passed emissions inspection 

 Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection 
 
Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. 

View Full Glossary

 Glossary

CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a 
vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car 
transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to CARFAX affects 
the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price 
Adjustment will give you a more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along 
with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. 

First Owner 
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of 
ownership. 

Lease 
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing 
company. The leasing company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 
24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent car dealer or a car 
manufacturer. 

Manufacturer Recall 
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to 
the manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the 
safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you. 

I'm here to help! Print and bring my SmartBuyer Checklist when you go to test drive this 2004 Chrysler PT 
Cruiser. 

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&email=RS@CARCONSUMERS.ORG&consumerID=26552461&partnerCode=GPC&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/smartbuyer/checklist.cfx?vin=3C4FY48B94T275455&language=EN&permutationCode=STDCFX_UCP&locGid=&cfxId=T3365270&partnerCode=GPC&inventoryId=0&key=27FsEJxcLpxMF3-afz_BStuXtqtAaQxeB6j_bIz8tF4&state=CA&requestorType=C&webDomain=http://www.carfax.com/


New Owner Reported 
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a 
Department of Motor Vehicles. 

Ownership History 
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all
title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, 
CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated 
ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US including 
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the 
following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South 
Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history. 

Rental 
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency. 

Title Issued 
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique 
number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a 
change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership. 

 
Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+ 
CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS 
INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS 
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY 
DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED 
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. 
CARFAX® 

© 2014 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 
8,606,648; 7,505,838.
3/5/14 7:58:03 PM (EST) 

https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=CBK29HcgXU_PoHYrKlgSfmoCQBcub_aoCAAAQASAAUN-_-vgEYMnW2YbIo_waggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTnIAQLgAgCoAwGqBOMCT9C785a6_8sGug1qsl5bmIX8n932uQyMjpIXAqZBmELYf2faVNrAbiwbV1g23XH63LLXJwaOXBwL6Zb3tw26eIB8fo4U8vLJp-6j3FKmNXfobSzp4jKdE1aeofVrG3FlXBzj6_LSAfEddUCVxUjcCwFD8NBc2ER8tlbVgdQSR2BxOhE9y0SXRNFrWCvb-NON_ssPtc_MMG0jeyQPXezQFY0NJMK7lV37iyvZb519lKwufYjdwuXdjymGkM6uQX2DXKoIwvuYEc0UF-ogLlEP8xxKhvAfNizSYPx0ETqj8_-t872wgPLQkiEShpxs7s-Pv9NsQCtD-FBvWIFGFoTNl0KVS9ToeqqcbhRWxhoDMLDsTAxUkwGWfb2j2TMgDrzl1BH9IXeLpWkhwcS4b5dPou4n24yCaXGpxYWbGZy-_6wuw1jdBUj8LBN_EqpNqoHnbIleFzg3tG7GdbBDUGmSsAIBleAEAaAGFA&num=0&sig=AOD64_0uj5FnwUbmafZFPHUIWs-LBhLAkQ&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.universityhonda.com/
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#%21/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
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